
September 25, 2018

Race Date 2018 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Leyton Scribner MS_New Prague2059 9:48.61   1 6 3:55/K
Cameron Wichser Red Wing1178 9:48.62   2 8 3:55/K
Eli Boeding Red Wing896 10:15.03   3 8 4:06/K
Evan Bible MS_New Prague2019 10:15.44   4 8 4:06/K
Dillan Horne Red Wing960 10:29.85   5 8 4:12/K
Andrew Delost MS_New Prague2021 10:33.06   6 8 4:13/K
Ben Vasecka MS_New Prague2061 10:34.37   7 6 4:14/K
Daniel Sullivan MS_Cannon Falls2036 10:35.18   8 7 4:14/K
Lawson Eller MS_New Prague2049 10:35.99   9 6 4:14/K
Shea Dickerson MS_New Prague2048 10:36.110  10 6 4:14/K
Jesus Balcazar Tri-City United2077 10:37.611  11 7 4:15/K
Liam Roufs MS_New Prague2042 10:37.912  12 8 4:15/K
Cole Herrmann MS_New Prague2022 10:38.3(> 7)  13 8 4:15/K
Janik Wagner Tri-City United2076 10:49.213  14 7 4:20/K
Ryan Schoen MS_New Prague2058 10:49.7(> 7)  15 8 4:20/K
Brighton Lochner MS_Cannon Falls2033 10:51.314  16 8 4:20/K
Kyle McCarthy MS_New Prague2024 10:54.2(> 7)  17 7 4:22/K
Lucas Bischof MS_New Prague2020 10:55.8(> 7)  18 7 4:22/K
Trevor Malecha MS_New Prague2023 10:57.0(> 7)  19 7 4:23/K
Aven Prigge Tri-City United407 11:01.015  20 8 4:24/K
Ishmael Barrientos Tri-City United406 11:02.616  21 7 4:25/K
Luke Berg MS_New Prague2044 11:10.4(> 7)  22 7 4:28/K
Nathan Kudrle MS_New Prague2050 11:14.0(> 7)  23 6 4:30/K
Caid Peterson MS_New Prague2037 11:14.4(> 7)  24 7 4:30/K
Jackson Burdorf Sibley East2073 11:39.7(< 5)  25 4:40/K
Alex Steinhauer Red Wing1157 11:46.617  26 7 4:42/K
Isaac Anderson MS_Cannon Falls2031 11:48.518  27 6 4:43/K
Jason Nueffer Red Wing1096 12:05.619  28 8 4:50/K
Jacob Bisek MS_New Prague2045 12:10.8(> 7)  29 6 4:52/K
James Draves Red Wing913 12:14.520  30 8 4:54/K
Josiah Turek Tri-City United408 12:16.421  31 7 4:54/K
Isaiah Podratz MS_New Prague2056 12:21.1(> 7)  32 6 4:56/K
Isaiah Tennessen MS_Cannon Falls2035 12:21.422  33 7 4:56/K
Daniel Stahl MS_New Prague2060 12:25.7(> 7)  34 6 4:58/K
Gavin Harrington MS_Cannon Falls2032 12:35.523  35 7 5:02/K
Logan Losey Red Wing1048 12:39.724  36 8 5:04/K
Parker Burdorf Sibley East2072 12:46.8(< 5)  37 5:06/K
Anthony Perkins MS_New Prague2055 12:47.9(> 7)  38 6 5:07/K
Childen Wisch Sibley East2074 12:49.7(< 5)  39 5:08/K
Braydon Bornholdt MS_New Prague2046 12:50.0(> 7)  40 6 5:08/K
Jacob Niesen MS_New Prague2054 12:51.6(> 7)  41 7 5:08/K
Calvin Reiter Lesueur-Henderson389 13:35.9(< 5)  42 7 5:26/K
Carter Svoboda MS_New Prague2043 14:09.2(> 7)  43 7 5:40/K
Bowen Maki MS_Cannon Falls2034 14:19.825  44 7 5:44/K
Ben Sullivan Lesueur-Henderson390 14:31.6(< 5)  45 7 5:48/K
Brandon Schellin MS_New Prague2057 15:34.0(> 7)  46 6 6:14/K
Jake Boulanger MS_New Prague2047 16:13.9(> 7)  47 6 6:29/K
Dewayne Menorkpor MS_New Prague2053 16:32.9(> 7)  48 6 6:37/K
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September 25, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   27

Team - MS_New Prague

10:21.4Average Time:

2059     1 9:48.61 9:48.6    1 6 0:00.0Leyton Scribner
2019     4 10:15.45 20:04.0    2 8 0:26.8Evan Bible
2021     6 10:33.011 30:37.0    3 8 0:44.4Andrew Delost
2061     7 10:34.318 41:11.3    4 6 0:45.7Ben Vasecka
2049     9 10:35.927 51:47.2    5 6 0:47.3Lawson Eller
2048 (10) 10:36.1(37) 1:02:23.3    6 6 0:47.5Shea Dickerson
2042 (12) 10:37.9(49) 1:13:01.2    7 8 0:49.3Liam Roufs
2022 More Than  7 10:38.3 1:23:39.5    8 8 0:49.7Cole Herrmann
2058 More Than  7 10:49.7 1:34:29.2    9 8 1:01.1Ryan Schoen
2024 More Than  7 10:54.2 1:45:23.4   10 7 1:05.6Kyle McCarthy
2020 More Than  7 10:55.8 1:56:19.2   11 7 1:07.2Lucas Bischof
2023 More Than  7 10:57.0 2:07:16.2   12 7 1:08.4Trevor Malecha
2044 More Than  7 11:10.4 2:18:26.6   13 7 1:21.8Luke Berg
2050 More Than  7 11:14.0 2:29:40.6   14 6 1:25.4Nathan Kudrle
2037 More Than  7 11:14.4 2:40:55.0   15 7 1:25.8Caid Peterson
2045 More Than  7 12:10.8 2:53:05.8   16 6 2:22.2Jacob Bisek
2056 More Than  7 12:21.1 3:05:26.9   17 6 2:32.5Isaiah Podratz
2060 More Than  7 12:25.7 3:17:52.6   18 6 2:37.1Daniel Stahl
2055 More Than  7 12:47.9 3:30:40.5   19 6 2:59.3Anthony Perkins
2046 More Than  7 12:50.0 3:43:30.5   20 6 3:01.4Braydon Bornholdt
2054 More Than  7 12:51.6 3:56:22.1   21 7 3:03.0Jacob Niesen
2043 More Than  7 14:09.2 4:10:31.3   22 7 4:20.6Carter Svoboda
2057 More Than  7 15:34.0 4:26:05.3   23 6 5:45.4Brandon Schellin
2047 More Than  7 16:13.9 4:42:19.2   24 6 6:25.3Jake Boulanger
2053 More Than  7 16:32.9 4:58:52.1   25 6 6:44.3Dewayne Menorkpor

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   46

Team - Red Wing

10:53.1Average Time:

1178     2 9:48.62 9:48.6    1 8 0:00.0Cameron Wichser
896     3 10:15.05 20:03.6    2 8 0:26.4Eli Boeding
960     5 10:29.810 30:33.4    3 8 0:41.2Dillan Horne

1157    17 11:46.627 42:20.0    4 7 1:58.0Alex Steinhauer
1096    19 12:05.646 54:25.6    5 8 2:17.0Jason Nueffer
913 (20) 12:14.5(66) 1:06:40.1    6 8 2:25.9James Draves

1048 (24) 12:39.7(90) 1:19:19.8    7 8 2:51.1Logan Losey

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   76

Team - Tri-City United

11:09.3Average Time:

2077    11 10:37.611 10:37.6    1 7 0:00.0Jesus Balcazar
2076    13 10:49.224 21:26.8    2 7 0:11.6Janik Wagner
407    15 11:01.039 32:27.8    3 8 0:23.4Aven Prigge
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September 25, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   76

Team - Tri-City United

11:09.3Average Time:

406    16 11:02.655 43:30.4    4 7 0:25.0Ishmael Barrientos
408    21 12:16.476 55:46.8    5 7 1:38.8Josiah Turek

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):   85

Team - MS_Cannon Falls

11:38.3Average Time:

2036     8 10:35.18 10:35.1    1 7 0:00.0Daniel Sullivan
2033    14 10:51.322 21:26.4    2 8 0:16.2Brighton Lochner
2031    18 11:48.540 33:14.9    3 6 1:13.4Isaac Anderson
2035    22 12:21.462 45:36.3    4 7 1:46.3Isaiah Tennessen
2032    23 12:35.585 58:11.8    5 7 2:00.4Gavin Harrington
2034 (25) 14:19.8(110) 1:12:31.6    6 7 3:44.7Bowen Maki

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Lesueur-Henderson
Average Time:

389 Less Than  5 13:35.9 13:35.9    1 7 0:00.0Calvin Reiter
390 Less Than  5 14:31.6 28:07.5    2 7 0:55.7Ben Sullivan

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Sibley East
Average Time:

2073 Less Than  5 11:39.7 11:39.7    1 0:00.0Jackson Burdorf
2072 Less Than  5 12:46.8 24:26.5    2 1:07.1Parker Burdorf
2074 Less Than  5 12:49.7 37:16.2    3 1:10.0Childen Wisch
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